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MAMBAmiIni PC

https://exaktor.com/en/product/mambamini-pc/

e Fulfills the requirements for D-marking
e Made in Védrnamo, Sweden

Elkoa‘a

Mamba Mini is an IP66 rated luminaire for indoor or outdoor environments under protection, such as industry, workshop, garage, culvert or basement. The luminaire is fire rated
(UL94):V2 and meets the food industry's international standard; (EU) No. 852/2004 (HACCP). The luminaire is available in two different lengths (1200 or 1500mm), with 4000K, in
three different product variants (BAS, MID or PRO) and as on/off or DALI. Mamba Mini Agro in 1500 length with DALI is also available in a variant with high luminous flux (HO).

On/off DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch Dim.

BAS: 1x 3 pole terminal for 1-phase connection at the side. MID: 2 x 5 pole terminals for 3-phase switching with 5x2.5 mm? cables. PRO: 2 x 5 pole terminals for 3-phase switching
with 5x2.5 mm? wires. PRO DALI: 2 x 5 pole terminals for 1-phase and DALI over-connection with 5x2.5 mm? wires.

The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7215579
7215580
7211568
7212056
7214673
7214676
7214684
7214674
7214675
7214683
7214677
7214678
7214355
7211571
7212057
7212058
7212059
7214354
7211569
7211570

Product name

MAMBAmM PRO L1277 840 BTDA
MAMBAm PRO L1573 840 BTDA
MAMBAmini BAS L1277 840
MAMBAmMmini BAS L1573 840
MAMBAm MID L1277 840 RS
MAMBAm MID L1573 840 RS
MAMBAm HO L1573 840 RSDIM
MAMBAm PRO L1277 840 RS
MAMBAmM PRO L1277 840 RSDIM
MAMBAmM HO L1573 840 RS
MAMBAm PRO L1573 840 RS
MAMBAm PRO L1573 840 RSDIM
MAMBAmini HO DALI L1573 840
MAMBAmini PRO DALI L1277 840
MAMBAmini MID L1573 840
MAMBAmini PRO L1573 840
MAMBAmini PRO DALI L1573 840
MAMBAmini HO L1573 840
MAMBAmini MID L1277 840
MAMBAmini PRO L1277 840

Max. system power (W)
36
48
24
30
26
28
63
36
36
63
48
48
63
36
28
48
48
63
26
36

Lumen (Im)
5000
6340
3100
3900
3100
3890
8000
5000
5000
8000
6340
6340
8000
5000
3900
6300
6300
8000
3100
5000

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1277x104x84
1578x104x84
1277x104x84
1573x104x84
1277x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1277x104x84
1277x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1578x104x84
1573x104x84
1277x104x84
1573x104x84
1573x104x84
1573x104x84
1573x104x84
1277x104x84
1277x104x84

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

IP-class
P66
1P66
P66
P66
P66
1P66
P66
1P66
P66
P66
P66
1P66
P66
1P66
P66
1P66
P66
P66
P66
P66




